
Building Applications Determined from 1 January to 31 January 2026

 Applic. No. Builder/Contractor Reg no. Property Address  Description of Work Type  Estimated Cost

250001 Robert Delarie 12124 16 Melak Street BULGARRA WA 6714 Carport BP  $              37,400.00 

250657 Owner Builder 4 Fisher Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720 Shed BP  $              12,000.00 

250697 Stephen Duncan 13146 45 Padbury Way BULGARRA WA 6714 Shed & Carport BP  $           170,000.00 

250715 Owner Builder 16 Stirling Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 Shade Sails BP  $              16,000.00 

250884 Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd 12797 14 Emma Street BULGARRA WA 6714 Shed BP  $              53,420.00 

250891 Owner Builder 1017666 7 Rodgers Way NICKOL WA 6714 Dwelling - Alteration BP  $              35,000.00 

250924 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 22 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 9,900.00 

250925 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 44 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 9,900.00 

250926 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 6 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 9,900.00 

250927 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 13 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 9,900.00 

250928 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 36 Coorbeelie Street BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 9,900.00 



250929 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 50 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 9,900.00 

250930 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 8 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 9,900.00 

250931 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 12 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 9,900.00 

250932 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 27 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 9,900.00 

250933 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 17 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 9,900.00 

250938 Faraone Builders Pty Ltd 101314 Lot 9000 Bowerbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714 Dwelling, Carport, Shed, 
Patio & Fence

BP  $           400,000.00 

250956 Owner Builder 12 Whitgum Parkway WICKHAM WA 6720 A/G Swimming Pool & Fence BP  $                 2,000.00 

250959 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 Lot 779 Walcott Drive WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           409,372.00 

250963 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 1 Jacaranda Place WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           299,605.00 

250964 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 Lot 779 Walcott Drive WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           222,666.00 

250968 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 4 Cassia Place WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           222,669.00 

250971 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 11 Jacaranda Place WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           266,162.00 

250972 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 12 Saltbush Court WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           222,903.00 



250978 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 20 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           500,542.00 

250979 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 20 Coolibah Way WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           296,969.00 

250982 TDB Electrical Pty Ltd T/As Bennco Group 102743 23 Lewington Way BULGARRA WA 6714 Dwelling - Reroof BP  $           240,000.00 

250983 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 34 Acacia Place WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           304,700.00 

250984 Greentree Ngaliya Civil & Fencing 3 Delmere Way BAYNTON WA 6714 Shade Sails BP  $              22,320.00 

250990 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 25 Acacia Place WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           266,066.00 

250993 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 25 Coolibah Way WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           222,817.00 

250995 Greentree Ngaliya Civil & Fencing 1867 Point Samson-Roebourne Road POINT SAMSON WA 
6720

Fence BP  $              41,910.00 

250997 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd T/A Yurra Building 101957 14 Acacia Place WICKHAM WA 6720 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $           280,732.00 

251003 Prompt Contracting & Fencing Lot 3002 Bayview Road BULGARRA WA 6714 Fence BP  $              74,481.00 

251004 Philip Brown 32 Treetop Crescent NICKOL WA 6714 Fence BP  $                 5,000.00 

251005 Prompt Contracting & Fencing Pty Ltd 15 Teesdale Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714 Fence BP  $              17,842.00 

251006 North West Pools 32 Treetop Crescent NICKOL WA 6714 Swimming Pool BP  $              45,500.00 



251009 Poolmart Karratha 11 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Swimming Pool & Fence BP  $              47,000.00 

260002 Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd 12797 14 Harding Way BULGARRA WA 6714 Shed BP  $              50,695.00 

260003 Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd 12797 38 McKenzie Way BULGARRA WA 6714 Shed BP  $              57,292.00 

260004 Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd 12797 42 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720 Shed BP  $              19,947.00 

260005 Owner Builder 11 Cowan Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714 Fence BP  $                 7,000.00 

260007 Coastal Electrical & Data 3 Tambrey Drive NICKOL WA 6714 Solar Panels BP  $              13,000.00 

260008 Coastal Electrical & Data 31 Nyamina Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Solar Panels BP  $              19,000.00 

260010 TDB Electrical Pty Ltd T/A Bennco Group 102743 13 Coolibah Road WICKHAM WA 6720 Fence BP  $                 9,000.00 

260011 Pilbara Building Company 102948 Lot 203 Woodbrook Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
WA 6714

Warehouse & Offices BP  $       1,204,351.00 

260017 Timik Developments Pty Ltd 12294 18 Goshawk Circle NICKOL WA 6714 Dwelling, Carport & Fence BP  $           776,212.00 

260018 Timik Developments Pty Ltd 12294 54 Brolga Meander NICKOL WA 6714 Dwelling, Carport & Fence BP  $           760,706.00 

260021 Prompt Contracting & Fencing Pty Ltd 63 Hampton Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718 Fence BP  $              34,600.00 

260033 Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd 12797 11 Hunt Way BULGARRA WA 6714 Carport & Shade Sail BP  $              36,417.00 


